

2026 Student Resource Scheme & Subject Levy Fees

YEAR 11

Student Resource Scheme Fee

(Total fee less Government Allowance - Textbooks, Licences and provisioning for digital texts, Resources for classroom activities for compulsory core subjects and general elective subjects)

\$300

Excellence Program	
Volleyball	\$150
Subject Levy - Yearly	
Biology	\$50
Business and Law	\$30
Certificate III in Fitness - incorporating Certificate II Sport & Recreation (Two-year course) Invoiced term 3 - \$365 Certificate III Program funding + \$80 First Aid Training and \$30 Consumables. (If using VETIS, funding you will only be invoiced for \$100 gap fee + \$80 First Aid Training and \$30 Consumables)	\$475 or \$210
Certificate IV in Crime and Justice (Two-year course; paid directly though RTO *price subject to change)	\$750
Chemistry	\$50
Early Childhood Studies	\$10
Engineering	\$30
Fashion	\$160
First Aid and CPR (Term 3)	\$80
Graphic Skills and Design	\$60
Hospitality Practices	\$150
Health and Physical Education	\$60
Industrial Technology Skills	\$120
Physics	\$50
Sport and Recreation	\$50
Visual Arts	\$55
Instrumental Music Fees	
Instrumental Music Subject Fee – includes folder and consumables	\$170
Instrument Loan Fee	\$200
Percussion Levy – maintenance and tuning	\$50

STUDENTS ARE ELIGIBLE TO RECEIVE RESOURCES FROM DAY 1 2026, only if parents have indicated "Yes" on the returned Student Resource Scheme form. Student Resource Scheme forms will last the life of the student enrolment.

Payment Options:

BPOINT (Education Queensland's Preferred method) - click the link on your invoice

In person - EFTPOS, Visa/MasterCard Finance Department Hours: Tuesday - Thursday 8:30am to 12:00pm

Payment Plan - Please phone 3347 0111 to discuss this option. Weekly, fortnightly, monthly and quarterly Payment Plans can be arranged.

Centrelink Payments - Please phone 3347 0111 to discuss this option.

Credit Card Payments over telephone Visa and Mastercard accepted Available 24/7 - Please phone 1300 631 073 and quote your CRN, invoice number and amount. Please contact the school if you require this information.